
Sno. Month Day Date Event Holiday/ Activity

1 Thursday 15.08.2024 Independence Day Holiday

2 Monday 19.08.2024 Raksha Bandhan Holiday

3 Monday 26.08.2024 Krishna Janmashtami Holiday

4 Thursday 05.09.2024 Teacher's Day Celebration

5 Thursday 05.09.2024 Baba ki Beej Holiday

6 Saturday 07.09.2024 Ganesh chaturthi Holiday

7 Friday 13.09.2024 Ramdev Jayanti Holiday

8 Saturday 14.09.2024 Hindi Diwas Celebration

9 Monday 16.09.2024 Barawafat Holiday

10 Monday 02.10.2024 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

11 Tuesday 03.10.2024 Navratri Sthapna Holiday

12 Thu-Sat Oct 10-12, 2024 Dussera Holiday

13 Mon-Thu Oct 28-31, 2024

14 Fri-Wed Nov 1-7, 2024

15 Wednesday 05.11.2024 GuruNanak Jayanti Holiday

16 Sunday 01.12.2024 World Aids Day Celebration

17 Wed-Tue Dec 25-31, 2024 Winter Vacations Holiday

18 Wednesday 01.01.2025 New Year Holiday

19 Monday 06.01.2025 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday

21 Tue-Sat Jan 15-25, 2025* Cultural Week Activities

22 Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day Holiday

23 Tuesday 04.02.2025 Devnarayan Jayanti Holiday

24 Sun-Tue Feb 23-25, 2025* Educational Tour Tour

25 Wednesday 26.02.2025 Mahashivratri Holiday

26 Thu-Sat Mar 13-15, 2025 Holi Holiday

27 Sunday 30.03.2025 Chetichand Holiday

28 Monday 31.03.2025 Idul Fitr Holiday

29 Sunday 06.04.2025 Ram Navmi Holiday

30 Thursday 10.04.2025 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

31 Monday 14.04.2025 Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

32 Friday 18.04.2025 Good Friday Holiday

33 Tuesday 29.04.2025 Parshuram Jayanti Holiday

34 May Thursday 29.06.2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti Holiday

35 Jun Saturday 07.06.2025 Idul Zuha Holiday

36 Jul Sunday 06.07.2025 Moharram Holiday

37 Saturday 09.08.2025 Vishva Adivasi Diwas Holiday

38 Saturday 09.08.2025 Raksha Bandhan Holiday

39 Friday 15.08.2024 Independence Day Holiday

40 Saturday 16.08.2025 Krishna Janmashtami Holiday
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Sno.
Program 

Name
Year

Date of 

commencement of 

Program

Internal assessment (IA) Dates 

(Tentative)
Final Exams*

I Yr 22-Aug-24
I (IA)  -       Nov 25-30, 2024                                        

II (IA)-        April 10-18, 2025

II Yr 09-Sep-24
I (IA)  -        Nov 25-30, 2024                                        

II (IA)-        Mar 24-31, 2025

I Yr 22-Aug-24

I (IA)  -    Oct 15-25, 2024                                            

II (IA) -    Dec 9-14. 2024                                                            

III (IA)-    Mar 1-10, 2025

II Yr 07-Oct-24

I (IA)  -     Dec 9-14. 2024                                               

II (IA) -     Mar 1-10, 2025                                                           

III (IA)-     May 5-10, 2025

III Yr 07-Oct-24

I (IA)  -     Dec 9-14. 2024                                           

II (IA) -     May 5-10, 2025                                                           

III (IA)-     July 7-15, 2025

IV Yr 21-Oct-24

I (IA)  -    Dec 9-14. 2024                                            

II (IA) -    May 5-10, 2025                                                            

III (IA)-    July 7-15, 2025

*All Dates are Indicative and subject to change as per University/ Institute Norms

Principal
VITT Jodhpur
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